
Gaiagen Technologies Private Limited

5th Floor, Jagdamba house, Peru Baug,

Goregaon (East),

Mumbai- 400063

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH  2023

Emp Code 15016 Emp Name Akshay M R

Department BCRL Common - Marketing Cost Center BCRL Bangalore PF No. MHBAN0004029000002
0843

Location Bangalore Designation Sales Development Representative ESI No.

Date of Birth 01-12-1993 Bank A/c No 4445571217 Pan No. BYQPA4943R

Date of Joining 12-10-2022 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 101084027689

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance

Addl Allowances

Special Allowance

16,500.00

4,950.00

5,775.00

22,775.00

93,145.00

27,944.00

32,601.00

1,28,569.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Mediclaim Premium

1,980.00

200.00

0.00

11,177.00

1,200.00

1,846.00

Total Earnings 50,000.00  2,82,259.00 Total Deductions 2,180.00 14,223.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 47,820.00

    In Words    Rupees Forty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty  Only.

Atten Day Arr Paid Days Days in Month LOP Days OT Hours Night Shift Days Comp Off Days

0.0  0.0  31.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0
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