

## **Gaiagen Technologies Private Limited**

5th Floor, Jagdamba house, Peru Baug, Goregaon (East),

Mumbai- 400063

## PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2023

Emp Code	15016	Emp Name	Akshay M R		
Department	BCRL Common - Marketing	Cost Center	BCRL Bangalore	PF No.	MHBAN0004029000002 0843
Location	Bangalore	Designation	Sales Development Representative	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	01-12-1993	Bank A/c No	4445571217	Pan No.	BYQPA4943R
Date of Joining	12-10-2022	Gender	М	EPS No.	
UAN	101084027689				

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	16,500.00	93,145.00	Provident Fund	1,980.00	11,177.00
House Rent Allowance	4,950.00	27,944.00	Professional Tax	200.00	1,200.00
Addl Allowances	5,775.00	32,601.00	Mediclaim Premium	0.00	1,846.00
Special Allowance	22,775.00	1,28,569.00			
Total Earnings	50,000.00	2,82,259.00	Total Deductions	2,180.00	14,223.00

Net Pay: Rs. 47,820.00

In Words Rupees Forty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Only.

Atten Day	Arr Paid Days	Days in Month	LOP Days	OT Hours	Night Shift Days	Comp Off Days
0.0	0.0	31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0

D	Pays In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	31.0